o v kc wnN

Position

Water Operations Manager
General Manager

Water Operations Technician
Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Lebec County Water District
Lebec County Water District
Lebec County Water District
Lebec County Water District
Lebec County Water District
Lebec County Water District

Department

Transmission & Distribution
Administration
Transmission & Distribution
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$70,601
$65,850
$43,494
$900
$800
$600



