	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Operations Manager		Lebec County Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$70,601
2.	General Manager		Lebec County Water District	Administration	\$65,850
3.	Water Operations Technician		Lebec County Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$43,494
4.	Director		Lebec County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$900
5.	Director		Lebec County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$800
6.	Director		Lebec County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$600